
DSA 2018/19 MEMBERS 

Name E-Mail Year Group 

Davina Lewis deenie19@live.com 2&4 

Katherine Foster fosiefoster@yahoo.co.uk 4 

Sian Gissing-McMeel siangissingltd@icloud.com R 

Karen Davis Karen_d_davbis@hotmail.co.uk 5 

Marina Adamson Marina.tadayon@gmail.com 7 

Katy Manson katymanson@yahoo.co.uk 7 

Rowella Matthews rowella1@hotmail.com 3 
Tonia Painter Tonia1@live.co.uk 6 

Tiffany Aikens taikens@hotmail.co.uk 7 

Carey Williams careybee@hotmail.com 5 

Laetitia Parkes Laetitia.parkes@gmail.com 6 

Bella Smith binklebells@gmail.com 4&5 

Anupa Shaunak anupashaunak@yahoo.co.uk 3&4 

Stewart Mulligan Stewart-mulligan@outlook.com R 

Portia Thomson (Mr 
Gunn) 

pthomson@thedowns.avon.sch.
uk 

Staff 

Valerie Gunn vgunn@thedowns.avon.sch.uk Staff 

Helen Walker hwalker@thedowns.avon.sch.uk Staff 
 

No representatives in Y1 or Y8 
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